avelock
{}\/\;{} Schools

Term1 Training Day Thursday 31 August
Training Day Friday 1 September
Re-open to pupils Monday 4 September
Close Friday 13 October
Term 2 Re-open to pupils Monday 30 October
Close Tuesday 19 December
Term 3 Training Day Tuesday 2 January
Re-open to pupils Tuesday 3 January
Close Friday 16 February
Term4 Re-open to pupils Monday 26 February
Close Thursday 28 March
Bank Holiday Friday 29*" March
Term5 Re-open to pupils Monday 15 April
Bank Holiday Monday 6 May
Close Friday 24 May
Term 6 Re-open to pupils Monday 3 June
Close Tuesday 23 July
Training Day Wednesday 24 July
Training Day Thursday 25 July

Please note term dates may vary to Northamptonshire County Counci



